June 23, 2020 Portland Planning a Webinar ID

First Name
Judy
JEFF
Mo
Matt
Ryan
Trevor
Raj
John
Jennifer
Martina
Robin
John
Lori
Travis
David
Dustin
Mindy
Kaspar
Lindsay
Holly
Daniel
Cindy
daniel
shane
Kalle
lawrence
Bonnie
Ryan
Willie
Mie
Thomas
Paige
James
H. Palmer
Renee
Aaron
Robert
Jordan
Emily
Micah
Norberto
Peggy
Ryan
Jenny
Nancy
Graham
steve

Last Name
Todd
DOOD
Dindral
Radich
Whitney
Graves
Savara
Clinton
McElravey
Highwolf
Cody
Hall
Silverman
Williams
Yasnoff
Miller
Pesicek
Murer
McQuaid
Sedgwick
Rohlf
Hickman
hobson
rice
Crafton
gleeson
Losick
Hashagen
Levenson
Corbett
Orth
Stoyer
Hilsenteger
Kellum, Jr
Morgan
Smith
Sallinger
Bice
O'Brien
Meskel
Gliozzi
Hennessy
Whitney
Haase
Butler
Taylor
bunnage

Scheduled Time

Email
judy@natureconnectnw.com
doodjal00@gmail.com
anupreet@comcast.net
mattradich@msn.com

ryanwhitneyenterprises@gmail.com

Trevorg@nemodesign.com
Raj@atsnw.com
cptclinton@gmail.com
jennifer.mcelravey@gmail.com
martinahighwolf@gmail.com
robin@robincody.net
J1hall2@live.com
lorisilverman@comcast.net
travis@willametteriverkeeper.org
davidyasnoff@gmail.com
Dustinmillerpdx@gmail.com
Mindyisabroad @yahoo.com
kasparmurer@comcast.net
lindsay.e.mcquaid@gmail.com
Hsedg@msn.com
rohlf@Iclark.edu
Cin_hickman@hotmail.com
dan.t.hobson@gmail.com
shanelOp@aol.com
kcrafton@gmail.com
rennygleeson@yahoo.com
bonnie.losick@gmail.com
portlandpedals@gmail.com
willie@humanaccessproject.com
Mielwc@gmail.com
tdorth@gmail.com
Cpstoyer@gmail.com
thehilsy@gmail.com
Kellum3@hotmail.com
reneenumber6@gmail.com
smith.aaron.thom@gmail.com
bsallinger@audubonportland.org
jordan@oxleyandassociates.com
emobrien28@gmail.com
mmeskel@audubonportland.org
gliozzi.norberto@gmail.com
phennessy@rke-law.com
concretewhitney@gmail.com
jenny.haase@comcast.net
npeeb@outlook.com
grahamjt@yahoo.com
bunnagesteve@gmail.com

Duration (1 # Registered # Cancelled
Zip/Postal Code

Address  City

1631 NE Bi Portland
3570 SW R PORTLAND
1711 SE 13 Portland
6719 SW N Portland
2165 SW C Portland
1875 SE Be Portland
15311 se ri Portland
1085 SE Rit Milwaukie
1490 NW 1Portland
0650 SW L Portland
5003 SE 34 Portland
7720 SW N Portland
836 S Curn Portland
403 SE Car Portland
4644 S Kell Portland
14810 Se L Happy valley
7509 NE Ir Portland
2710 SW R Portland
3206 NE 6: Portland
5397 sw D(Beaverton
3546 S.W. Portland
4840 SW S Portand
5331 sw M Portland
16185 sw | portland
1225 NW Z Portland
1710 NW t portland
3833 S Bor Portland
715 NW Hc Portland
707 SW Wi Portland
2224 NE 4(Portland
14979 SW Beaverton
1659 nw C Portland
1220 SE La Portland
2525 Se. V Portland
100 SE Har Portland
4530 SE Ce Portland
5151 NW ( Portland
833 SW 11 Portland
4074 NE 1¢ Portland
5151 nw cc Portland
4521 NE 3: Portland
790 SE We Portland
2165 SW. (Portland
3201 SE W Milwaukie
6601 SE 64 PORTLAND
4665 NW 1Portland
6134 SW R Portland

# Approve: # Denied

97232 OR
97239 OR
97233 OR
97219 OR
97225 OR
97214 OR
97267 OR
97267 OR
97229 OR
97239 OR
97202 OR
97219 OR
97239 OR
97214 OR
97239 OR
97086 OR
97213 OR
97219 OR
97213 OR
97078 OR
97219 OR
97221 OR
97239 OR
97224 OR
97210 OR
97209 OR

97239-4741 OR

P7205

97228 OR

OR
97212 OR
97007 OR
97229 OR
97202 OR
97267 OR
97202 OR
97202 OR
97210 OR
97205 OR
97212 OR
97210 OR
97211 OR
97202 OR
97225 OR
97267 OR
97206 OR
97229 OR
97239 OR

State/Prov Phone

503-260-4995
5037531919
5037841071
5038605523

503-807-4692
5038198289

503-791-4338
5419716438
5039264300
5037206846

503-774-6187
2533651111
5038667927

403-223-6418
5035097150

503-927-0181

630-632-8838

503-896-8065
5034537559
5037089461
5034843943

503-830-0845
5032090519
5037086531

503-206-2606
5032065744
5032008096
3605101818
5039366920

503-709-3881
5038605617

503-830-3449
5032335996

503-816-0565
5037543890
8053287128
5033809728
5037060971
5184281774
5034815715

503-705-2228
5034814203
5038074693
5415201528
5033139395
5032009216
5037814616

Registration Time

6/4/2020 18:35 approved Computer
6/6/2020 16:35 approved Computer
6/9/2020 1:50 approved Phone
6/9/2020 9:35 approved Computer
6/10/2020 19:42 approved Phone
6/10/2020 22:10 approved Computer
6/11/2020 7:00 approved Computer
6/11/2020 21:48 approved Computer
6/15/2020 14:42 approved Computer
6/16/2020 11:54 approved Computer
6/16/2020 12:32 approved Computer
6/16/2020 14:19 approved Computer
6/16/2020 15:34 approved Computer
6/16/2020 16:20 approved Computer
6/17/2020 16:08 approved Computer
6/17/2020 22:00 approved Computer
6/19/2020 9:15 approved Computer
6/19/2020 13:53 approved Computer
6/19/2020 15:31 cancelled t Phone
6/19/2020 16:39 approved Phone
6/19/2020 18:57 approved Computer
6/19/2020 19:27 approved Computer
6/20/2020 10:45 approved Phone
6/20/2020 11:32 approved Phone
6/20/2020 12:48 approved Computer
6/20/2020 15:15 approved Phone
6/20/2020 21:08 approved Computer
6/21/2020 10:58 approved Computer
6/21/2020 11:31 approved Computer
6/21/2020 12:14 approved Computer
6/21/2020 19:01 approved Computer
6/21/2020 21:27 approved Computer
6/22/2020 10:35 approved Computer
6/22/2020 11:57 approved Computer
6/22/2020 13:07 approved Computer
6/22/2020 14:24 approved Computer
6/22/2020 15:09 approved Computer
6/22/2020 16:21 approved Computer
6/22/2020 16:41 cancelled k Computer
6/22/2020 16:47 approved Computer
6/22/2020 16:49 approved Phone
6/22/2020 17:10 approved Computer
6/22/2020 18:04 approved Computer
6/22/2020 18:19 approved Phone
6/23/2020 0:45 approved Computer
6/23/2020 6:55 approved Computer
6/23/2020 6:56 approved Computer

Approval S Do you plan to participate by phone or computer?

If dialing by phone, from what phone number?

503-260-4995
503-784-1071
503-807-4692
503-850-3055

541-971-6438

Not by phone

630-632-8838
503-896-8065

503-830-0844

503-206-2606

503-830-3449

503-816-0565

503-705-2228

541-520-1528

Do you require special accommodation of closed captioning to participate?
No
5037531919 No
No
5038605523 No
No
5039198289 No
No
No
5039264300 No
5037206846 No
No
2533651111 No
5038667927 No
5038901683 No
5035097150 No
5039270181 No
No
No
5034537559 No
5037089461 No
5034843943 No
No
5032090519 No
5037086531 No
No
9174393464 No
5032008096 No
22 No
5039366920 No
5037093881 No
5038605617 No
No
5032335996 No
No
5037543890 No
8053287128 No
5033809728 No
5037060971 No
5184281774 No
5034815715 No
No
5034814203 No
5038074692 No
No
5033139395 No
5032009216 No
5037814616 No



